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Abschluss
31.12.2016 Budqet 2017

Abschluss
31.12.2A17

Einnahmen
Mitgliedsbeiträge 4.500,00 4.000,00 4.290,00

Freie Spenden 5.822,40 5.000,00 22.213,05

Zweckqewidmete SPenden 66.307,44 58.000,00 '150.986,56

E. Gergely-Stipendium
Heliopolis-Uni Österreich Stipendium

FIüchtlingspädagogik
Forsch unqsaufenthalt Sara Gabr

200,00
2.601,00

62.506,44
1.000,00

'1.000,00

7.000,00
50.000,00

0,00

0,00
2.189,00

148.797,56
0,00

0,00 500,00 0,00

Vorträqe 0,00 500,00 0,00

198,07 170.00 55,82

Styrrionspenden
Zinsen Sparbuch
BKS Sponsorinq

173,85
24,22

0,00

'170,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
55,82

0,00

Einnahmen Gesamt 76.827,91 67.670,00 177.545,43

Ausqaben
Proiekte -28.324,70 '1 13.500,00 -104.627,32

E. Gergely-Stipendium
Heliopolis-Uni Österreich Stipendium

Flüchtlingspädagogik
Forschungsaufenthalt Sara Gabr

0,00
-7.000,00

-16.824,70
-4.500,00

-1.000,00
-7.000,00

-105.000,00
0,00

0,00
-7.000,00

-97.627,32
0,00

-1.351,81 -3.000.00 -22.566,26

-2.348,00 -3.000,00 -600,00

-1.557 ,84 -1.800,00 -1.127,79

Wirtschaftsprüfer
Homepage
Versand
Bankspesen
Sontiqes

-947,00
0,00

-459,78
-125,38

-25.68

-500,00
-200,00
-500,00
-300,00
-300,00

-485,75
0,00

-475,32
-151,78

-14,94

Ausqaben Gesamt -33.582,35 -121.300,00 -128.921,37

Saldo Geschäftsiahr 43.245,56 -53.630,00 48.624,06
Bankbestand Jahresanfang

Bankbestand Jahresende

Davon Girokonto

Davon Sparbuch

19.049,16
62.294,72
56.976,20
5.318,52

62.294,72
8.664,72

62.294,72
110.918,78
107.044,44

3.874,34
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Veranstaltunoen

Sonstiqe Einnahmen

Sonstiqe Proiekte/Reserye

Werbemittel
Administration
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